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BEFORE THE WASHINGTON 

 UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND 
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, 
 
 Complainant, 
 
v. 
 
PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT  
COMPANY, 
 
  Respondent. 
 
 
In the Matter of the Petition of 
 
PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT  
COMPANY, 
 
For an Order Approving Deferral of 
Costs Related to Colstrip Outage. 
 
 
In the Matter of the Petition of 
 
PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT 
 COMPANY, 
 
For an Order Approving Deferral of 
Costs Related to Declining Hydro 
Generation. 
  

DOCKETS UE-140762 and UE-140617 
(consolidated) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DOCKET UE-131384 (consolidated) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DOCKET UE-140094 (consolidated) 
 
 

 
 

PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY 
 

EXHIBIT OF KURT G. STRUNK 
 
 

Bloomberg Yield Forecasts  
 
 

November 2014 
 
 



E
xh

ib
it 

St
ru

nk
-R

eb
ut

ta
l-1

3

0.
0%

0.
5%

1.
0%

1.
5%

2.
0%

2.
5%

3.
0%

3.
5%

4.
0%

4.
5%

Q
4 

20
14

Q
1 

20
15

Q
2 

20
15

Q
3 

20
15

Q
4 

20
15

Q
1 

20
16

30
-Y

ea
r 

Tr
ea

su
ry

 Y
ie

ld
 F

or
ec

as
ts

A
s o

f O
ct

ob
er

 3
1,

 2
01

4

So
ur

ce
: B

lo
om

be
rg

 L
.P

.

M
ed

ia
n

Fo
re

ca
st

Im
pl

ie
d 

Fo
rw

ar
d 

Y
ie

ld

Exhibit No. KGS-20 
Page 1 of 1




